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The Menu of The LOCAL Kitchen Drinks of Wayland from Wayland includes about 109 different meals and
drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about $13.3.
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The 10CA1 Kitchen Drinks of Wayland

Non flcoholic Drinks
WATER

Mains

BACON WRAPPED MEATLOAF
Main Courses

RIBS

Vegetarian

GREEN BEANS

Burgers

FISCHBURGER

Toast

FRENCH TOAST

Sides & &tras

GARLIC WHIPPED POTATOES
Sandwiches

HONEY CHICKEN SANDWICH
Dessert

CREPES

Tries

HOME FRIES

Omelettes

CHEESE OMELETTE

$19.0

$6.0

$12.0

$6.0

$17.0

Rigatoni
RIGATONI SALSICCIA
Chicken Wings
WINGS

£gg Dishes

OMELETTE

[ ]
House Favorites
BAGEL LOX*
Favorites
FARMER'S BREAKFAST*

Entree

GRILLED ATLANTIC SALMON

Fruity Pops

CINNAMON APPLE

White Wines

SAUVIGNON BLANC,
WHITEHAVEN, NEW ZEALAND

Brunch Entrees

CHEF'S BREAKFAST SANDWICH*

Signature Cocklails
SPICY MARGARITA
Sauté

STUFFED SQUASH

$20.0

$12.0

$14.0

$22.0

$12.0

$12.0

$11.0

$12.0

$19.0
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Brunch Cocktails

LOCAL BLOODY MARY $10.0

White Wines By The Glass

RIESLING, HOGUE, WASHINGTON $10.0

Eggs & Omelels

TRADITIONAL EGGS BENEDICT* $13.0

Wood Tired Rlatbreads

FIG PROSCIUTTO $16.0

Featured Wines

CHARDONNAY, CHALK HILL,

SONOMA COAST $13.0
To Accompany

TRUFFLE FRIES $8.0
SOURS | FIZZES

ROSEMARY FlZzZ $12.0
Quick Charge

AVOCADO TOAST* $11.0
Non-Seafood

HALF ROASTED CHICKEN $21.0
Choice Of fippetizer

BURRATTA $13.0
Plated fippetizers

PAN ROASTED MUSSELS $14.0

Our fiperitives This Week

PEACH BELLINI $10.0

Spumante (Sparfiling Wine)
PROSECCO, LA MARCA, ITALY $11.0
Select Signature Cocklails &
Wines

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, LOUIS

MARTINI, CALIFORNIA $11.0

Uncategorized

THE LOCAL DIP $18.0
()

fippelizers

FRIED PICKLES $11.0

PORK DUMPLINGS $10.0

(J

Pizza

PIZZA MARGHERITA $14.0

TRUFFLED MUSHROOM $15.0

Side Dishes

CREAMY POLENTA $6.0

GRILLED ASPARAGUS $6.0

Drinks

DRINKS

BEER

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $6.0

FRENCH FRIES
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Chicksen
CHICKEN MILANESE
GRILLED CHICKEN

Sauces

SALSA
HOT SAUCE

Red

PINOT NOIR, ACROBAT, OREGON

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, DECOY,
SONOMA

Hand Helds

LEGENDARY BURGER*
CRISPY HADDOCK SANDWICH

Handcrafted Cockitails
THE LOCAL OLD FASHIONED
1933 MAI TAI

Vodka Imports

KETEL ONE CUCUMBER MINT
KETEL ONE GRAPEFRUIT ROSE

Restaurant Calegory

GLUTEN FREE
VEGAN

Pasta

GNOCCHI SORRENTO
RIGATONI AMATRICIANA
RAVIOLI

$20.0

$13.0

$13.0

$19.0
$19.0

$12.0
$12.0

$19.0
$20.0

NWhite Wine
PINOT GRIGIO, DAVINCI, ITALY

CHARDONNAY, FRANCISCAN,
MONTEREY

CHARDONNAY-UNOAKED, JOEL
GOTT, CALIFORNIA

Salads

BEET SALAD

GARDEN SALAD
ARUGULA SALAD
CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD

fied Wine

PINOT NOIR, MACMURRAY,
CENTRAL COAST

MERLOT, GUENOC, CALIFORNIA

SUPER TUSCAN, SAN POLO
RUBIO TUSCANY

RED BLEND, LOCATIONS CA
CALIFORNIA

CABERNET, ROTH, ALEXANDER
VALLEY

Cocktails

MIMOSA

PEAR BELLINI

SEASONAL SANGRIA

THE CADILLAC MARGARITA
NEGRONI

HARVEST SANGRIA

Starters

CHIPS DIP
CRISPY BRUSSELS SPROUTS

$9.0

$10.0

$11.0

$14.0
$9.0

$10.0

$10.0
$9.0

$12.0

$12.0

$15.0

$10.0
$10.0
$10.0
$12.0
$12.0

$9.0
$11.0
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CHEF 'S MEAT CHEESE BOARD
BUTTERNUT SQUASH BISQUE
SEAFOOD CASSEROLE

TW'S STEAK TIPS*

GRILLED RIB EYE*

PAN SEARED HADDOCK

These Types Of Dishes {ire
Being Served

APPETIZER
CHICKEN
. PIZZA
BURGER
SOuUP

TUNA STEAK

$18.0

$8.0
$25.0
$26.0
$31.0
$23.0

FISH
SALAD
Ingredients Used
- EDAMAME $9.0
HADDOCK

Ty PORK MEAT
BRUSSELS SPROUTS
CHEESE
CHOCOLATE
BACON

CHOCOLATE CHIP
TUNA

AVOCADO
BRUSSEL SPROUTS
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Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00-16:00 16:00-20:00
Tuesday 11:00-16:00 16:00-20:00
Wednesday 11:00-16:00 16:00-
20:00

Thursday 11:00-16:00 16:00-20:00
Friday 11:00-16:00 16:00-20:00
Saturday 11:00-16:00 16:00-20:00
Sunday 11:00-16:00 16:00-20:00
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