



https://menulist.menu 11 Andrew AveMA 01778, Wayland, United States +15082768263 - http://www.liveeatlocal.com/wayland







Non Alcoholic Drinks		Rigatoni	
WATER		RIGATONI SALSICCIA	\$20.0
Mains		Chicken Wings	
BACON WRAPPED MEATLOAF	\$19.0	WINGS	
Main Courses		Egg Dishes	
RIBS		OMELETTE	
Vegetarian		House Favorites	
GREEN BEANS	\$6.0	BAGEL LOX*	\$12.0
Burgers		Favorites	
FISCHBURGER		FARMER'S BREAKFAST*	\$14.0
Toast		Entree	
FRENCH TOAST	\$12.0	GRILLED ATLANTIC SALMON	\$22.0
Sides & Extras		Fruity Pops	
GARLIC WHIPPED POTATOES	\$6.0	CINNAMON APPLE	\$12.0
Sandwiches		White Wines	
HONEY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$17.0	SAUVIGNON BLANC, WHITEHAVEN, NEW ZEALAND	\$12.0
Dessert		Owen at Contract	
CREPES		Brunch Entrees CHEF'S BREAKFAST SANDWICH*	\$11.0
Fries		CHEF 3 BREAKFAST SANDWICH	\$11.0
HOME FRIES		Signature Cocktails	
		SPICY MARGARITA	\$12.0
Omelettes		Sauté	
CHEESE OMELETTE		Outle	

STUFFED SQUASH

\$19.0

Brunch Cocktails		Our Aperitives This Week	
LOCAL BLOODY MARY	\$10.0	PEACH BELLINI	\$10.0
White Wines By The Glass		Spumante (Sparkling Wine)	
RIESLING, HOGUE, WASHINGTON	\$10.0	PROSECCO, LA MARCA, ITALY	\$11.0
Eggs & Omelets		Select Signature Cocktails &	
TRADITIONAL EGGS BENEDICT*	\$13.0	Wines	
Wood Fired Flatbreads		CABERNET SAUVIGNON, LOUIS MARTINI, CALIFORNIA	\$11.0
FIG PROSCIUTTO	\$16.0	Uncategorized	
Featured Wines		THE LOCAL DIP	\$18.0
CHARDONNAY, CHALK HILL, SONOMA COAST	\$13.0	Appetizers	
To Accompany		FRIED PICKLES	\$11.0
TRUFFLE FRIES	\$8.0	PORK DUMPLINGS	\$10.0
THO THE THIES	Ψ0.0	Pizza	
SOURS FIZZES		PIZZA MARGHERITA	\$14.0
ROSEMARY FIZZ	\$12.0	TRUFFLED MUSHROOM	\$15.0
Quick Charge		Side Dishes	
AVOCADO TOAST*	\$11.0	CREAMY POLENTA	\$6.0
Non-Seafood		GRILLED ASPARAGUS	\$6.0
HALF ROASTED CHICKEN	\$21.0	Drinks	
01		DRINKS	
Choice Of Appetizer		BEER	
BURRATTA	\$13.0	Q44	
Plated Appetizers		Starters & Salads	
	¢140	FRENCH FRIES	\$6.0
PAN ROASTED MUSSELS	\$14.0	FRENCH FRIES	

Chicken		White Wine	
	#20.0		#0.0
CHICKEN MILANESE	\$20.0	PINOT GRIGIO, DAVINCI, ITALY	\$9.0
GRILLED CHICKEN		CHARDONNAY, FRANCISCAN, MONTEREY	\$10.0
Sauces		CHARDONNAY-UNOAKED, JOEL GOTT, CALIFORNIA	\$11.0
SALSA			
HOT SAUCE		Salads	
Oad		BEET SALAD	\$14.0
Red		GARDEN SALAD	\$9.0
PINOT NOIR, ACROBAT, OREGON	\$13.0	ARUGULA SALAD	
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, DECOY, SONOMA	\$13.0	CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD	\$10.0
Hand Helds		Red Wine	
LEGENDARY BURGER*	\$19.0	PINOT NOIR, MACMURRAY, CENTRAL COAST	\$10.0
CRISPY HADDOCK SANDWICH	\$19.0	MERLOT, GUENOC, CALIFORNIA	\$9.0
Handcrafted Cocktails		SUPER TUSCAN, SAN POLO RUBIO TUSCANY	\$12.0
THE LOCAL OLD FASHIONED	\$12.0	RED BLEND, LOCATIONS CA CALIFORNIA	\$12.0
1933 MAI TAI	\$12.0	CABERNET, ROTH, ALEXANDER VALLEY	\$15.0
Vodka Imports			
KETEL ONE CUCUMBER MINT		Cocktails	
KETEL ONE GRAPEFRUIT ROSE		MIMOSA	\$10.0
		PEAR BELLINI	\$10.0
Restaurant Category		SEASONAL SANGRIA	\$10.0
GLUTEN FREE		THE CADILLAC MARGARITA	\$12.0
VEGAN		NEGRONI	\$12.0
		HARVEST SANGRIA	
Pasta			
GNOCCHI SORRENTO	\$19.0	Starters	
RIGATONI AMATRICIANA	\$20.0	CHIPS DIP	\$9.0
RAVIOLI		CRISPY BRUSSELS SPROUTS	\$11.0

CHEF 'S MEAT CHEESE BOARD	\$18.0
BUTTERNUT SQUASH BISQUE	\$8.0
SEAFOOD CASSEROLE	\$25.0
TW'S STEAK TIPS*	\$26.0
GRILLED RIB EYE*	\$31.0
PAN SEARED HADDOCK	\$23.0

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



APPETIZER
CHICKEN
PIZZA

BURGER SOUP TUNA STEAK FISH

SALAD

Ingredients Used



EDAMAME
HADDOCK
PORK MEAT

\$9.0

BRUSSELS SPROUTS

CHEESE

CHOCOLATE

BACON

CHOCOLATE CHIP

TUNA

AVOCADO

BRUSSEL SPROUTS

The LOCAL Kitchen Drinks of Wayland

11 Andrew AveMA 01778, Wayland, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00-16:00 16:00-20:00 Tuesday 11:00-16:00 16:00-20:00 Wednesday 11:00-16:00 16:00-20:00

Thursday 11:00-16:00 16:00-20:00 Friday 11:00-16:00 16:00-20:00 Saturday 11:00-16:00 16:00-20:00 Sunday 11:00-16:00 16:00-20:00 gallery image

Made with menulist.menu